Site Description
Carver School Main Building
Carver School Main Building
Carver School Gym and Exte
Church Street Paint Upstairs
Church Street Paint Downstz
Church Street Paint Gym anc
Fillmore Cente Half Interior
Fillmore Cente Other Half of 1
Fillmore Cente Exterior
Hancock Cent(Interior and E:
Joyner School Paint the Fron
Joyner School Paint the Back
Joyner School Paint the New
Joyner School Paint the Exte
King ECEC Paint Cafeteri:
King ECEC Paint Back Hal
King ECEC Paint Exterior
Lawhon Schoc Paint C Buildir
Lawhon Schoc Paint A Buildir
Lawhon Schoc Paint B Buildir
Lawhon Schoc Paint Exterior
Lawndale SchcPaint Center (I
Lawndale Sch¢Paint West Wi
Lawndale SchcPaint East Win
Lawndale Sche¢Paint Exterior
Milam School Paint Jeffersor
Milam School Paint 1st Floot
Milam School Paint 2nd Floc
Milam School Paint Auditori
Milam School Paint Exterior
Parkway Schot Paint Center (I
Parkway Schot Paint South W

Amount

$23,000
$23,000
$18,000
$30,000
$30,000
$27,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$16,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$30,000
$20,000
$25,000
$15,000
$22,500
$24,000
$30,000
$30,000
$20,000
$22,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$22,500
$22,500
$20,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000

2012-2013

$25,000

$30,000

$40,000

$15,000

TPSD Painting Schedule

2013-2014

$25,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

2014-2015

$18,000

$15,000
$22,500

$22,500

2015-2016

$30,000

$20,000

$20,000

$22,500

$20,000

2016-2017

$23,000

$16,000

$24,000

$20,000

2017-2018

$23,000

$30,000

$20,000

$15,000

$22,000

2018-2019

$27,000

$18,000

$25,000

$30,000

$22,000

$20,000



Parkway SchotPaint North W
Parkway Scho Paint Exterior
Pierce Street ¢ Paint Main Bu
Pierce Street ¢ Paint Media C
Pierce Street ¢ Paint Exterior
Rankin School Paint Main Bu
Rankin School Paint Main Bu
Rankin School Paint Exterior
Thomas Street Paint Main Bu
Thomas Street Paint Media C
Thomas Street Paint Back Hal
Thomas Streei Paint Exterior
Tupelo Middle Paint Cafeteri:
Tupelo Middle Paint Fine Art:
Tupelo Middle Paint First Floc
Tupelo Middle Paint Second |
Tupelo Middle Paint Civic anc
Tupelo High ScPaint A Buildir
Tupelo High ScPaint B Buildir
Tupelo High ScPaint Cand D
Tupelo High ScPaint Eand F I
Tupelo High ScPaint G and J I
Tupelo High ScPaint H Buildir
Tupelo High ScPaint PAC and

$30,000
$20,000
$24,000
$24,000
$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$26,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000
$40,000
$45,000
$45,000
$35,000
$45,000
$35,000

TPSD Painting Schedule

$20,000
$20,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000
$35,000

$200,000 $210,000

$24,000

$25,000

$50,000

$45,000

$222,000

$20,000

$25,000
$15,000

$50,000
$50,000

$45,000
$35,000

$212,500 $223,000

$30,000

$26,000

$15,000

$45,000

$226,000

$15,000

$40,000

$197,000



