TPSD Painting Schedule

Site	Description	Amount	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019
	ol Main Building							\$23,000	
Carver School	ol Main Building						\$23,000)	
	ol Gym and Exte				\$18,000				
	t Paint Upstairs					\$30,000)		
	t Paint Downsta							\$30,000	
	t Paint Gym and								\$27,000
	te Half Interior	\$25,000							
	te Other Half of			\$25,000					
Fillmore Cent		\$18,000							\$18,000
	teInterior and E						\$16,000)	
•	ol Paint the Fron			\$20,000					
•	ol Paint the Back					\$20,000)		
•	ol Paint the New							\$20,000	
•	ol Paint the Exte		• •						
King ECEC	Paint Cafeteri					\$20,000)		
King ECEC	Paint Back Ha								\$25,000
King ECEC	Paint Exterior	\$15,000			\$15,000				
	oc Paint C Buildir				\$22,500	0			
	oc Paint A Buildii						\$24,000)	
	c Paint B Buildir	. ,							\$30,000
	c Paint Exterior	\$30,000							
	າເ Paint Center (\$20,000					
	າເ Paint West W								\$22,000
	າເ Paint East Wir							\$15,000	
	าง Paint Exterior	\$20,000					\$20,000)	
	l Paint Jefferso			\$20,000					
	l Paint 1st Floo				\$22,500				
	I Paint 2nd Floo					\$22,500)		
	l Paint Auditori							\$22,000	
Milam Schoo	l Paint Exterior	\$15,000	\$15,000						
Parkway Scho	o Paint Center (\$20,000				\$20,000)		
Parkway Scho	o Paint South W	\$20,000							\$20,000

TPSD Painting Schedule

Parkway Scho(Paint North W	\$30,000						\$30,000	
Parkway Scho(Paint Exterior	\$20,000					\$20,000		
Pierce Street SPaint Main Bu	\$24,000			\$24,000				
Pierce Street SPaint Media C	\$24,000							
Pierce Street SPaint Exterior	\$20,000		\$20,000					
Rankin School Paint Main Bu	\$25,000			\$25,000				
Rankin School Paint Main Bu	\$25,000					\$25,000		
Rankin School Paint Exterior	\$15,000							\$15,000
Thomas Street Paint Main Bu	\$26,000						\$26,000	
Thomas Street Paint Media C	\$20,000		\$20,000					
Thomas Street Paint Back Hal	\$15,000				\$15,000			
Thomas Street Paint Exterior	\$15,000						\$15,000	
Tupelo Middle Paint Cafeteria	\$50,000					\$50,000		
Tupelo Middle Paint Fine Arts	\$50,000				\$50,000			
Tupelo Middle Paint First Floo	\$50,000			\$50,000				
Tupelo Middle Paint Second F	\$50,000		\$50,000					
Tupelo Middle Paint Civic and	\$50,000	\$50,000						
Tupelo High ScPaint A Buildir	\$40,000	\$40,000						
Tupelo High ScPaint B Buildir	\$40,000							\$40,000
Tupelo High Sc Paint C and D	\$45,000						\$45,000	
Tupelo High ScPaint E and F E	\$45,000					\$45,000		
Tupelo High ScPaint G and J E	\$35,000				\$35,000			
Tupelo High ScPaint H Buildir	\$45,000			\$45,000				
Tupelo High Sc Paint PAC and	\$35,000		\$35,000					
		\$200,000	\$210,000	\$222,000	\$212,500	\$223,000	\$226,000	\$197,000